Shareholding structure of Mitr Phol Group

As of 31 December 2022, Mitr Phol Sugar Corporation., Ltd. was registered as a company limited, with business registration number 0105518011759.

The headquarters is located at Floor 3rd Ploenchit Building, 2 Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110 Telephone +662 794 1000, Fax +662 656 8494, Website http://www.mitrphol.com.

Mitr Phol Group has no government entity as a shareholder. Mitr Siam Co., Ltd., holds 47,779,994 shares from 47,780,000 shares or 99.99% in Mitr Phol Sugar Corp. Ltd. Every share has one equal vote. Mitr Siam Co., Ltd. has 20.65% of major shareholders as follows.

- Mr. Isara Vongkusolkit, Honorary Chairman of Mitr Phol Group
- Mr. Kamol Vongkusolkit, Honorary Advisor of Mitr Phol Group
- Mr. Soonthorn Vongkusolkit, Honorary Chairman of Mitr Phol Group

